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INTRODUCTIONINTRODUCTION
AIX trade is a next-generation decentralized

ecosystem that integrates Artificial Intelligence

(AI) and Real World Assets (RWA) with the power of

blockchain technology. Built to create intelligent

asset-backed solutions, AIx empowers individuals

and institutions to tokenize, analyze, and optimize

real-world value on-chain. With AIx as its native

utility token, AIx aims to become the universal

bridge between AI-powered decisions and physical

asset investments.
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1. AI-Driven Intelligence Layer 1. AI-Driven Intelligence Layer 2. Real World Asset Tokenization 2. Real World Asset Tokenization 

KEY PILLARS OF AIX
TRADE 

KEY PILLARS OF AIX
TRADE 

Predictive analytics on tokenized

assets

AI-powered decision-making for DeFi,

staking, lending 

Predictive analytics on tokenized
assets
AI-powered decision-making for DeFi,
staking, lending 

Tokenizing physical assets like real

estate, commodities, IPs, etc.  

Ensuring regulatory compliance and

real-world backing 

Tokenizing physical assets like real
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3.Secure DeFi Infrastructure 3.Secure DeFi Infrastructure 
Staking, Lending, and Yield Farming

with RWA-backed assurance 
Liquidity mining with auto-adjusted

AI APYs 

Staking, Lending, and Yield Farming
with RWA-backed assurance 
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4. Decentralized Governance
(DAO) 
4. Decentralized Governance
(DAO) 
Community-led decisions through AIX

staking 

Community-led decisions through AIX

staking 



VISION OF  AIVISION OF  AI
To become the world’s leading protocol

connecting AI intelligence and real-

world assets with blockchain, empowering

global users to build wealth,

transparency, and automation without

borders.

TRADETRADE



Democratize access to asset-

backed AI insights.

Democratize access to asset-
backed AI insights.

Bring trustless tokenization of

physical and intellectual assets. 
Bring trustless tokenization of
physical and intellectual assets. 

Enable automated and intelligent

financial tools through AIX.

Enable automated and intelligent
financial tools through AIX.

Foster a global community that governs,

grows, and evolves the protocol.

Foster a global community that governs,
grows, and evolves the protocol.
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BASIC  BASIC 
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INVESTMENT
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INVESTMENT

$2000$2000    $5000 $10000$5000 $10000$2000  $5000 $10000
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PER/DAY



level 1level 1 10%10%

level 2level 2 5%5%

level 3level 3 4%4%

level 4level 4 3%3%

REFERRAL INCOME ROI ON ROI REFERRAL INCOME ROI ON ROI 

LEVEL COMMISSION 

DIRECT REFERRAL - 10 %DIRECT REFERRAL - 10 %



DIRECT INCOMEDIRECT INCOME
STRUCTURESTRUCTURE

DIRECT INCOME
STRUCTURE

D I R E C T  I N C O M E :  5 %

U N L I M I T E D  D I R E C T S  U N L I M I T E D  D I R E C T S  





Withdrawal 

Weekly Sunday
Closing

Withdrawal
Fee: 5%

Capital
Withdrawal

AnyTime, After
10% DeductionT & C : Withdrawal Will

Credited After 15
Minutes

t&c :5% Deducted on
Every PayOut

Withdrawal & Deposit are accepted in TRC-20 & Bep-20 USDTWithdrawal & Deposit are accepted in TRC-20 & Bep-20 USDT

Your Investment is Terminated After 2X of your Fund.Your Investment is Terminated After 2X of your Fund.



BASIC  PACKAGEBASIC PACKAGE

STAKE $ 100$ 100  $ 100 

Get : 10,000 AIX Now

PRO  PACKAGEPRO PACKAGE ELITE  PACKAGEELITE PACKAGE

Maturity : 30,000 AIX

Value At Launch : $1500

R O I 200%200%200%

6 Months Lock Period

STAKE $ 200$ 200  $ 200 

Get : 25,000 AIX Now
Maturity : 80,000 AIX

Value At Launch : $4000

R O I 220%220%220%

6 Months Lock Period

STAKE $ 500$ 500  $ 500 

Get : 50,000 AIX Now
Maturity : 150,000 AIX

Value At Launch : $7500

R O I 300%300%300%

6 Months Lock Period



AI       TRADE – REVENUE MODEL AI       TRADE – REVENUE MODEL 
AIX TRADE generates revenue through a combination of token utilities, DeFi activities, platform fees, and

a referral-driven business model. Here’s a breakdown of how AIX TRADE plans to sustain and scale its

income sources:

AIX offers AI-powered staking and yield farming pools,
where users earn rewards by locking AIX or RWA-backed
tokens.

 1. Staking & Yield Farming Fees 1. Staking & Yield Farming Fees

Revenue Streams:
Platform charges a small percentage fee on staking and
yield farming rewards.

Premium pools may come with performance-based fees
(e.g., AI-optimized pools).

AIX helps individuals and institutions tokenize physical
assets like real estate, art, commodities, and IP rights.

2. Real World Asset (RWA) Tokenization
Services
2. Real World Asset (RWA) Tokenization
Services

Revenue Streams:

Asset Verification Fee using AI + IoT

Annual Maintenance Fee for asset tracking and
regulatory compliance



AIX supports cross-chain transfers and swaps across BNB,
Ethereum, Solana, etc.

3. Cross-Chain Swap & Liquidity Fees3. Cross-Chain Swap & Liquidity Fees

Revenue Streams:

Transaction fees on every swap and transfer

Liquidity provider fees shared with the protocol

AIX includes an MLM-based referral model, where users
can purchase investment packages.

4. Referral & MLM Package Sales4. Referral & MLM Package Sales

Revenue Streams:

Platform earns net profit from fixed ROI package
margins

One-time package purchase fee feeds into the
ecosystem

AI       TRADE – REVENUE MODEL AI       TRADE – REVENUE MODEL 



 Locked Reserve Locked Reserve

Private SalePrivate Sale

Team & FoundersTeam & Founders

Strategic PartnershipsStrategic Partnerships

Community & AirdropsCommunity & Airdrops

Staking Rewards

Marketing & Ecosystem

Token Name:      $AIX Token
 Token Symbol: $AIX
 Blockchain:     BNB Chain (BEP-20 Standard)
 Total Supply:    10,000,000 (10 Million Tokens)

3030
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1010

1010

1010
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10

3,000,0003,000,000

2,000,0002,000,000

1,000,0001,000,000

1,000,0001,000,000

1,000,0001,000,000

1,000,000

CATEGORY CATEGORY ALLOCATION (%)ALLOCATION (%) TOKENSTOKENS

1,000,000

Locked for ecosystem stability and future

use 
Locked for ecosystem stability and future

use 

For early investors, seed and private roundsFor early investors, seed and private rounds

Community growth, airdrops, bounty, and
loyalty programs

Community growth, airdrops, bounty, and
loyalty programs

For users who stake their AIX tokens in the
platform

DESCRIPTIONDESCRIPTION

To boost brand visibility, campaigns,
influencer tie-ups

Team incentives and long-term commitment Team incentives and long-term commitment 

For collaborations, exchange listings, and

advisors

For collaborations, exchange listings, and
advisors

AI       TOKEN – TOKENOMICS  AI       TOKEN – TOKENOMICS  



Target

Rewards Rewards

REWARDS & BONUSES

$3,000 ANDROID MOBILE

Target

$5,000
ANDROID MOBILE

OR

150 USDT
OR

300 USDT

Rewards Are Calculated On Direct Referral



Target Target

$15,000

Rewards Rewards

REWARDS & BONUSES

$10,000 BUSINESS LAPTOP  TRIP TO
THAILAND

OR

600 USDT
OR

 800 USDT

Rewards Are Calculated On Direct Referral



Target Target

$30,000 

Rewards Rewards

$20,000  IPHONE 17 PRO
MAX

IPHONE 17 PRO MAX
+ APPLE WATCH +

EARPODS 

OR
1000 USDT 

OR
1500 USDT

REWARDS & BONUSES
Rewards Are Calculated On Direct Referral



Target Target

$50,000 

Rewards Rewards

$40,000 TRIP TO SINGAPORE
AND TRIP TO

MALAYSIA A DOWN PAYMENT
OF A CAR AROUND

( 5,000 USDT )
OR

2000 USDT 

REWARDS & BONUSES
Rewards Are Calculated On Direct Referral



UTILITY OF AIX TOKEN:UTILITY OF AIX TOKEN:

GOVERNANCE: VOTE ON PROTOCOL UPGRADES AND ECOSYSTEM PROPOSALS

STAKING: EARN REWARDS BY LOCKING AIX INTO STAKING POOLS

ACCESS: UNLOCK PREMIUM AI TOOLS, MODELS, AND SERVICES

PAYMENT: USED AS CURRENCY WITHIN THE AIX TRADE ECOSYSTEM

DISCOUNTS: ENJOY FEE DISCOUNTS ON AI MODEL USAGE AND APIS
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Thank You
AIX TRADE is not just a project — it’s a paradigm
shift in how AI and Real World Assets are
tokenized, used, and monetized globally. With
AIX Token, robust MLM integration, and a clear
roadmap to launch its own blockchain, AIX is
poised to become a top 50 crypto project in the
coming years.


